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 32 33LJUBLJANA  4129050742 -1-1 0 0 03670 SLOVENIA  5

 33 36MURSKA SOBOTA  4129051137 -3-3 0 0 03670 SLOVENIA  2

 28 28KOPER CAPODISTRIA  4129051473  0 0 0 0 03670 SLOVENIA  2

 21 23LJUBLJANA TIVOLI  4129054246 -2-2 0 0 03670 SLOVENIA  0

 36 37NOVO MESTO  4129054684 -1-1 0 0 03670 SLOVENIA  2

 15 15MARIBOR  4129055176  0 0 0 0 03670 SLOVENIA  5

 27 27MARIBOR PIRAMIDA  4129055263  0 0 0 0 03670 SLOVENIA  6

 11 11NOVA GORICA  4129055294  0 0 0 0 03670 SLOVENIA  6

 16 18BLED  4129055396 -2-2 0 0 03670 SLOVENIA  1

 18 20TRBOVLJE  4129057246 -2-2 0 0 03670 SLOVENIA  2

 5 5POSTOJNA PROTEUS  4129057253  0 0 0 0 03670 SLOVENIA  9

 24 24KOBARID SOCA  4129057404  0 0 0 0 03670 SLOVENIA  6

 16 19LJUBLJANA ROZNIK  4129057608 -3-3 0 0 03670 SLOVENIA  1

 31 35SEZANA  4129057659 -4-4 0 0 03670 SLOVENIA  0

 19 19CELJE  4129057973  0 0 0 0 03670 SLOVENIA  2

 38 38SLOVENJ GRADEC  4129057974  0 0 0 0 03670 SLOVENIA  1

 16 16DOMZALE  4129058021  0 0 0 0 03670 SLOVENIA  7

 21 21ZEMONO  4129058022  0 0 0 0 03670 SLOVENIA  6

 23 23VOGRSKO  4129058286  0 0 0 0 03670 SLOVENIA  5

 27 25KRSKO  4129058718  2 0 1 0 13670 SLOVENIA  2

 19 19CELJE KELEIA  4129059134  0 0 0 0 03670 SLOVENIA  3

 46 46LJUBLJANA FORUM  4129059318  0-1 0 0 13670 SLOVENIA  3

 19 20KRANJ  4129059762 -1-1 0 0 03670 SLOVENIA  3

 27 27PTUJ  4129061017  0 0 0 0 03670 SLOVENIA  1

 49 38CELJE MOZAIK  4129061351  11-1 3 1 83670 SLOVENIA  0

 33 33RIBNICA  4129061684  0 0 0 0 03670 SLOVENIA  14

 29 29ANKARAN ISTRA  4129061930  0 0 0 0 03670 SLOVENIA  21

 7 7LJUBLJANA EMONA  4129062377  0 0 0 0 03670 SLOVENIA  24

 18 19TREBNJE  4129062528 -1-2 0 0 13670 SLOVENIA  2

 14 16LJUBLJANA ILIRIA  4129062866 -2-3 0 1 03670 SLOVENIA  3

 18 18TRBOVLJE BRIN  4129062902  0-1 0 0 13670 SLOVENIA  0

 17 17SAVINJSKA DOLINA  4129063185  0 0 0 0 03670 SLOVENIA  21

 31 31VRHNIKA  4129063284  0 0 0 0 03670 SLOVENIA  5

 23 25VELENJE  4129063295 -2-2 0 0 03670 SLOVENIA  1

 27 27DOBROVO  4129063643  0 0 0 0 03670 SLOVENIA  6

 26 27BLED GOLF  4129064546 -1-1 0 0 03670 SLOVENIA  2

 23 23SKOFJA LOKA  4129065208  0 0 0 0 03670 SLOVENIA  4

 37 39ROGASKA SLATINA  4129067327 -2-2 0 0 03670 SLOVENIA  2

 21 21LJUBLJANA BARJE  4129067414  0 0 0 0 03670 SLOVENIA  1
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 19 19KAMNIK  4129078547  0 0 0 0 03670 SLOVENIA  6

 59 60KONJICE  4129078696 -1-1 0 0 03670 SLOVENIA  0

 23 22LJUBLJANA OMNIA  4129084638  1 0 0 0 13670 SLOVENIA  3

 33 35MARIBOR ZARJA  4129101084 -2-2 0 0 03670 SLOVENIA  0

 25 25LJUBLJANA VIVA  4129104693  0 0 0 0 03670 SLOVENIA  2

 31 30SLOVENSKA BISTRICA  4129105502  1-1 0 0 23670 SLOVENIA  1

 40 41LJUTOMER  4129105553 -1-2 1 0 03670 SLOVENIA  2

 25 24LENDAVA LENDVA  4129106657  1-1 0 0 23670 SLOVENIA  0

 15 15BRNIK  4129107750  0 0 0 0 03670 SLOVENIA  15

 17 17BREŽICE  4129112063  0 0 0 0 03670 SLOVENIA  6

 24 24IZOLA-ISOLA  4129115975  0 0 0 0 03670 SLOVENIA  8

 31 31Idrija  4129122135  0 0 0 0 03670 SLOVENIA  8

 27 27Ljubljana Vega  4129122198  0 0 0 0 03670 SLOVENIA  0

 25 24Portoroz Zarja  4129124926  1-1 0 1 13670 SLOVENIA  2

 14 15Podzemelj Bela Krajina  4129130494 -1-1 0 0 03670 SLOVENIA  0

 30 30Gornja Radgona  4129132501  0 0 0 0 03670 SLOVENIA  5

 27 26Ptuj Primus  4129138319  1 0 0 0 13670 SLOVENIA  0

 33 33Konjice Vita  4129138372  0 0 0 0 03670 SLOVENIA  1

 22 22Goriška  4129154789  0 0 0 0 03670 SLOVENIA  6

 32 21Alma Mater Europaea University  4129171732  11-1 0 0 123670 UNITED STATES  0

 12 11Sentjur Mozaik  4129171968  1 0 0 0 13670 SLOVENIA  1

 21 23Kocevje  4129179191 -2-2 0 0 03670 SLOVENIA  0

 32 27Adelma Von Vay  4129181882  5 0 1 0 43670 SLOVENIA  1

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  3  6  44  1,558 1,557  36  1 62
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 129

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoPOSTOJNA PROTEUS 11-2025057253

Good StandingPOSTOJNA PROTEUS 12-2025057253

Good StandingAdelma Von Vay 07-2025181882
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